
Brand

Model

Type of Oven ELECTRIC

Mass kg

Energy Efficiency Index - conventional

Energy Efficiency Index - fan forced

Energy Class A

Energy consumption (electricity) - conventional kWh/cycle

Energy consumption (electricity) - fan forced kWh/cycle

Number of cavities 1

Heat Source ELECTRIC

Volume l

This oven complies with EN 60350-1 

Energy Saving Tips 

Oven 
- Cook the meals together, if possible.

- Keep the pre-heating time short.

- Do not elongate cooking time.

- Do not forget to turn-off the oven at the end of cooking.

- Do not open oven door during cooking period.

LAURUS

LEB6P

32,5

104,9

95,1

0,86

0,78

64




