Brand		LAURUS
Model		LEB6P
Type of Oven		ELECTRIC
Mass	kg	32,5
Energy Efficiency Index - conventional		104,9
Energy Efficiency Index - fan forced		95,1
Energy Class		A
Energy consumption (electricity) - conventional	kWh/cycle	0,86
Energy consumption (electricity) - fan forced	kWh/cycle	0,78
Number of cavities		1
Heat Source		ELECTRIC
Volume	I	64
This oven complies with EN 60350-1		

## **Energy Saving Tips**

- Oven Cook the meals together, if possible.
- Keep the pre-heating time short.
- Do not elongate cooking time.
- Do not forget to turn-off the oven at the end of cooking.
- Do not open oven door during cooking period.